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Summer 2026 Marian University ONLINE SCHEDULE 
2026 Summer 

5-Week Online Courses Term 7 
5/11/2026- 6/13/2026 

Term 8 
6/15/2026- 7/18/2026 

 

Term 9 
7/20/2026- 8/22/2026 

 

Course # Course Name    
AIM 123 
3 Credits 

Business Analytics 
1 

2026SU 
F501 

  

BIO 214 
4 Credits 

Microbiology 2026SU 
F501A 

 2026SU 
T501A 

BIO 225 
5 Credits 

Human Anatomy  2026SU 
S501A 

 

BIO 226 
5 Credits 

General Human 
Physiology 

  2026SU 
T501A 

BMS 511 
3 Credits 

Biostats and 
Statistical Analysis*  

  2026SU 
T501 

BUS 210 
3 Credits 

  2026SU 
F501 

 

BUS 301 
3 Credits 

Business Law    

BUS 304 
3 Credits 

Business Ethics  2026SU 
S501 

 

BUS 330 
3 Credits 

Leadership 2026SU 
F501 

  

BUS 360 
1-6 Credits 

Internship in 
Business 

  ARRANGED 

BUS 495 
3 Credits 

Business Policy & 
Strategy 

  2026SU 
T501 

CHE 100 
4 Credits 

Elements General 
and Biological 

Chemistry 

2026SU 
F501A 

2026SU 
S501A 

 

CHE 108L 
1 Credit 

Elements General 
and Biological 
Chemistry Lab 

 2026SU 
S501A 

 

COM 101 
3 Credits 

Public Speaking 2026SU 
F501 

  

ECN 200 
3 Credits 

Introductory 
Economics 

  2026SU 
T501 

ENG 112 
3 Credits 

Writing and 
Community 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

ENG 239 Professional Writing   2026SU 
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3 Credits T501 
ESS 236 
3 Credits 

Basic Human 
Nutrition 

2026SU 
F501A 

 2026SU 
T501A 

FIN 310 
3 Credits 

Managerial Finance  2026SU 
S501 

 

FYS 110 
3 Credits 

First Year Seminar   2026SU 
T501 

GLS 220 
3 Credits 

Global Humanities  2026SU 
S501 

 

HIS 100 
3 Credits 

Civics and 
Democratic 
Engagement 

  2026SU 
T501 

HHS 100 
3 Credits 

Intro to Human 
Services and Social 

Problems 

2026SU 
F501 

  

HHS 201 
3 Credits 

Public Health and 
Society 

  2026SU 
T501 

HHS 330 
3 Credits 

Working with 
Families, Children, 

& People with 
Disabilities 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

 

HHS 340 
3 Credits 

Crisis and 
Interventions 

   

HWB 110 
3 Credits 

Holistic Health: 
Mind, Body & Spirit 

2026SU 
F501 

  

LAW 104 
1 Credit 

Intro to the 
Paralegal 

Profession 

   

LAW 215 
3 Credits 

Legal Research    

LAW 216 
3 Credits 

Legal Writing and 
Communication 

   

LAW 256 
3 Credits 

Legal 
Responsibilities and 

Ethical Decision 
Making 

   

LAW 261 
3 Credits 

Legal Liability: 
Contracts for the 

Paralegal 
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LAW 262 
3 Credits 

Legal Liability: Torts 
for the Paralegal 

   

LAW 270 
4 Credits 

Civil Litigation 
Practice & 
Procedure 
Capstone 

2026SU 
F501 

  

LAW 290 
1 Credit 

Legal Career 
Preparation & 
Development 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

 

LAW 292 
1 Credit 

Credentialing for 
the Paralegal 

Profession 

  2026SU 
T501 

 
LAW 350 
3 Credits 

Current Events in 
Social and Criminal 

Justice 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

 

LAW 360 
2 Credits 

Internship in Prelaw 
Studies / Paralegal 

Studies 

 
 

 ARRANGED 

LDR 312 
3 Credits 

Leadership and 
Resiliency 

  2026SU 
T501 

LDR 320 
3 Credits 

Adaptive 
Leadership: 

Advanced 
Diagnostics 

   

LDR 350 
3 Credits 

Advanced 
Leadership: 

Freedom and 
Choice 

   

MGT 250 
3 Credits 

Principles of 
Management 

2026SU 
F501 

  

MGT 351 
3 Credits 

Human Resources 
Management 

2026SU 
F501 

  

MGT 372 
3 Credits 

Creativity and 
Change 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

MGT 450 
3 Credits 

International 
Business 

  2026SU 
T501 

MKT 240 
3 Credits 

Principles of 
Marketing 

  2026SU 
T501 

MKT 301 
3 Credits 

New Media 
Marketing 
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NSG 129 
1 Credit 

Nursing Concepts & 
Connections 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

NSG 211 
3 Credits 

Pathophysiology   2026SU 
T501A 

PBH 301 
3 Credits 

Intro Epidemiology  2026SU 
S501 

 

PBH 377 
3 Credits 

Global Health 
Issues and 

Interventions 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

PHL 130 
3 Credits 

Human Nature and 
Person 

 2026SU 
S501 

2026SU 
T501 

PSY 101 
3 Credits 

Introduction to 
Psychology 

2026SU 
F501 

 2026SU 
T501 

PSY 220 
3 Credits 

Human Growth and 
Development 

2026SU 
F501A 

2026SU 
S501A 

2026SU 
T501A 

PSY 230 
3 Credits 

Psychopathology 2026SU 
F501A 

2026SU 
S501A 

2026SU 
T501A 

PSY 310 
3 Credits 

Industrial / 
Organizational 

Psychology 

  2026SU 
T501 

PSY 330 
3 Credits 

Health Psychology 2026SU 
F501 

  

PSY 373 
3 Credits 

Forensic 
Psychology 

  2026SU 
T501 

SOC 100 
1-2 Credits 

Experiential 
Learning-Comm 

SVC 1 Credit 

  2026SU 
T501 

SOC 101 
3 Credits 

Introduction to 
Sociology 

  2026SU 
T501 

SOC 305 
3 Credits 

Sex, Gender and 
Sexuality 

 2026SU 
S501 

 

SOC 325 
3 Credits 

Social Class, Power 
& Inequality 

2026SU 
F501 

  

SOC 451 
3 Credits 

Social Psychology   2026SU 
T501 

SWK 110 
3 Credits 

Intro to Social Work    

THL 105 
3 Credits 

Introduction to 
Theology 

2026SU 
F501A 

2026SU 
S501A 

2026SU 
T501A 

THL 216 Moral Issues 2026SU 2026SU 2026SU 
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3 Credits F501A S501A T501A 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2026 Summer 
7 or 8-Week Online Courses Session 7 

5/11/2026- 6/27/2026 

Session 8 
6/29/2026- 8/22/2026 

Course # Course Name   
ACC 210 
3 Credits 

Principles of 
Accounting I 

  

BIO 214 
4 Credits 

Microbiology 2026SU 
F801A 

2026SU 
S801A 

BIO 225 
5 Credits 

Human Anatomy 2026SU 
F801A 

2026SU 
S801A 

BIO 226 
5 Credits 

General Human 
Physiology 

2026SU 
F801A 

2026SU 
S801A 

BUS 205 
3 Credits 

Business Statistics 2026SU 
F801A 

 

CHE 100 
4 Credits 

Elements General 
and Biological 

Chemistry 

2026SU 
F801A 

2026SU 
S801A 

GER 101 
3 Credits 

Introduction to 
German I 

  

HHS 495 
3 Credits 

Health & Human 
Services Capstone 

  

PSY 205 
3 Credits 

Statistical Methods 2026SU 
F801A 

2026SU 
S801A 

SPA 101 
3 Credits 

Introduction to 
Spanish I 

2026SU 
F801 

 

 
 


